
2025 No Hill Hundred Metric Route, 60 Miles

A. Cattle Guard

B. Cattle Guard

C. Rest Stop/Aid Station: Harmon School

D. Highway Crossing

E. NAS Fallon

F. Rest Stop/Aid Station: Rotary Club at theChurch of Christ

G. Highway Crossing

H. Busy Road/Narrow Shoulder on Sheckler

I. Jetway Park Rest Stop

J. High Traffic Area



2025 No Hill Hundred Metric Route, 60 Miles

Num Dist Type Note Next

1. 0.0 Start of route 0.3

2. 0.3 Cross Hwy 95 - Sheckler Road turns into Wildes Road 0.0

3. 0.4 L onto S Maine St 1.1

4. 1.5 Continue onto North Maine Street, US 95 1.0

5. 2.5 R onto Airport Road 1.0

6. 3.5 R onto Rio Vista Drive 0.9

7. 4.4 L onto Indian Lakes Road 4.5

8. 8.9 R onto N Harmon Rd 3.5

9. 12.4 Aid Station hosted by Barracuda Swim Team 0.0

10. 12.4 L onto Kirn Rd 1.0

11. 13.4 Slight L onto Stillwater Rd., NV-116 E 6.2

12. 19.7 Sharp L onto Reservation Rd 4.0

13. 23.7 R onto Mission Rd 1.5

14. 25.2 Slight L onto Perazzo Ln 1.0

15. 26.2 R onto Kirn Rd 1.0

16. 27.2 Aid Station hosted by Barracuda Swim Team 1.1

17. 28.2 Continue onto N Downs Ln 0.4

18. 28.6 R onto Reservoir Rd 1.5

19. 30.1 L onto N Crook Rd 0.5

20. 30.6 Cross Hwy 50 to S. Crook Rd. 0.6

21. 31.2 L onto Stark Lane 1.5

22. 32.7 R onto South Downs Lane 0.5

23. 33.3 Continue onto Benson Ln 1.0

24. 34.2 R onto S Harmon Rd 1.2

25. 35.4 R onto Wildes Rd (NV-118 W) 2.1

26. 37.5 Sharp L onto Pasture Road 3.1

27. 40.6 R onto Berney Road (NV-119 W) 2.0

28. 42.6 R onto Harrigan Rd (NV-115 N) 3.1

29. 45.7 L onto Drumm Ln 1.0

30. 46.6 Aid Station Hosted by Rotary Club of Fallon 0.0

31. 46.7 Continue onto St Clair Rd CAUTION: Highway Crossing 1.0

32. 47.7 L onto S Allen Rd 3.0

33. 50.7 R onto Lone Tree Rd 2.1

34. 52.8 R onto Solias Rd 2.0

35. 54.9 R onto Schindler Rd 1.6

36. 56.5 L onto Bass Rd 1.0

37. 57.5 R onto St Clair Rd 0.5

38. 58.0 L onto S Allen Rd 1.0

39. 59.0 R onto the Shared Use Path 0.8

40. 59.8 R onto Frazzini Way to cross Sheckler back to 3C Event Complex 0.1

41. 59.8 End of route 0.0

59.8 miles.  +302/-302 feet


